11
19” Racks19” Racks and accessor and accessoriesies
T e l e c o m   a n d
 D a t a   C o n n e c t i v i t y
I prodotti illustrati in questo catalogo possono essere soggetti a varianti e modifiche senza preavviso. Sebbene le informazioni riportate siano state controllate con la massima cura, Belconn SPA non e’ responsabile per eventuali errori
Products shown in this catalogue may be subjected to any change without prior communication. Although reported information were carefully checked before printing, Belconn SpA is not liable for any error or missing information
  19” Racks19” Racks and accessor and accessoriesies

Surface finish: de-grease, acid pickling, rust prevention process, pure
water cleaning, static electricity plastic painting.
“FM Series” FLOOR MOUNT CABINETS  “FM Series” FLOOR MOUNT CABINETS
  19” Racks19” Racks and accessor and accessoriesies
66
T e l e c o m   a n d
 D a t a   C o n n e c t i v i t y
I prodotti illustrati in questo catalogo possono essere soggetti a varianti e modifiche senza preavviso. Sebbene le informazioni riportate siano state controllate con la massima cura, Belconn SPA non e’ responsabile per eventuali errori
Products shown in this catalogue may be subjected to any change without prior communication. Although reported information were carefully checked before printing, Belconn SpA is not liable for any error or missing information
STANDARDS
Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41491-PART1, DIN41-
494-PART7, GB/T3047.2-9 2.
PART NUMBER   TYPE   SIZE  DIMENSION
(WxDxH) mm
MCRFM42U66G FLOOR  CABINET 42   U 600 X 600 X 2000
MCRFM42U68G FLOOR  CABINET 42   U 600 X 800 X 2000
MCRFM42U88G FLOOR  CABINET 42   U 800 X 800 X 2000
MCRFM37U66G FLOOR  CABINET 37   U  600 X 600  X 1800
MCRFM37U68G FLOOR  CABINET  37   U 600 X 800 X 1800
MCRFM27U66G FOOR   CABINET  27   U  600 X 600 X 1400
MCRFM27U68G FLOOR  CABINET 27   U 600 X 800 X 1400
MCRFM22U66G FLOOR  CABINET  22   U  600 X 600  X 1200
MCRFM22U68G FLOOR  CABINET 22   U 600 X 800  X 1200
MCRFM18U66G FLOOR  CABINET  18   U 600 X 600  X 1000
MCRFM18U68G FLOOR   CABINET  18   U  600 X  800 X 1000
* Additional  sizes and customised colours available on request
“FM Series” FLOOR MOUNT CABINETS  “FM Series” FLOOR MOUNT CABINETS
77
19” Racks19” Racks and accessor and accessoriesies

1313
19” Racks19” Racks and accessor and accessoriesies
T e l e c o m   a n d
 D a t a   C o n n e c t i v i t y
I prodotti illustrati in questo catalogo possono essere soggetti a varianti e modifiche senza preavviso. Sebbene le informazioni riportate siano state controllate con la massima cura, Belconn SPA non e’ responsabile per eventuali errori
Products shown in this catalogue may be subjected to any change without prior communication. Although reported information were carefully checked before printing, Belconn SpA is not liable for any error or missing information
CODING
MCRPAS1: 1 unit
MCRPAS2: 2 units
Q.TY/PCKG: 1
Cable management panel, black
  50 PCS  Screw  Kit
19” rack earth kit
CODING
MCR50KIT: kit of 50 unit
Q.TY/PCKG: 1
CODING
MCRGRK: kit of 8 units
Q.TY/PCKG: 1